
Presidents' Day
Monday, February 17  

8:00am Daily Mass
Rectory Office Closed

Patriots' Day - Monday, April 21
8:00am Daily Mass

Rectory Office Closed

Holy Week ScheduleHoly Week Schedule

MarchMarch

St. Patrick's Day Parade  
Sunday, March 23 

No 10:30am Mass due to the parade
** If the parade is cancelled,

10:30am Mass will take place.

Ash Wednesday, March 5 
6:45am, 8:00am, & 5:30pm Masses

FebruaryFebruary

2025 Holy Day and Holiday
Mass Schedule

Observation of New Year's
Tuesday, December 31, 2024 Vigil Mass 5:30PM

Wednesday, January 1, 2025
8:00am Daily Mass

Rectory Office Closed

JanuaryJanuary
Wednesday, January 1, 2025Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Octave Day of the LordOctave Day of the Lord
Solemnity of Mary, Mother of GodSolemnity of Mary, Mother of God

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, January 20 
8:00am Daily Mass

Rectory Office Closed

AprilApril

Holy Thursday -  April 17
7:00pm Mass

Good Friday - April 18
2:45pm Stations of the Cross
7:00pm Passion of the Lord

Rectory Office Closed

Holy Saturday -  April 19
12:00pm - Blessing of the Food

7:00pm Easter Vigil Mass
(Doors open at 6:00pm)

Easter ScheduleEaster Schedule

Easter Sunday -  April 20
8:30am and 10:30am



AugustAugust

 Memorial Day
Monday, May 26 

8:00am Daily Mass
Rectory Office Closed

Juneteenth Day
Thursday, June 19  
8:00am Daily Mass

Rectory Office Closed

JuneJune

JulyJuly
Independence Day
Friday, July 4 

8:00am Daily Mass
Rectory Office Closed

2025 Holy Day and Holiday
Mass Schedule

MayMay

Ascension ThursdayAscension Thursday
Thursday, May 29Thursday, May 29

5:30pm Vigil Mass
Wednesday, May 28

and
6:45am & 8:00am
Thursday May 29

5:30pm Vigil Mass Thursday, August 14 
6:45am  Friday, August 15 

Holy DayHoly Day
The Assumption ofThe Assumption of  
the Blessed Virginthe Blessed Virgin
Friday, August 15Friday, August 15



Monday, November 3
7:00pm - All Souls Memorial Mass

Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 27 
8:00am Daily Mass

Rectory Office Closed

Friday, November 28
6:45am Daily Mass

Rectory Office Closed

Columbus Day /Indigenous Day
Monday, October 13  

8:00am Daily Mass
Rectory Office Closed

Veterans' Day
Tuesday, November 11 

8:00am Daily Mass
Rectory Office Closed

OctoberOctober

SeptemberSeptember

Labor Day - Monday, September 1  
8:00am Daily Mass

Rectory Office Closed

2025 Holy Day and Holiday
Mass Schedule

NovemberNovember
All Saints' Day (Not a Holy Day)All Saints' Day (Not a Holy Day)

Saturday, November 1Saturday, November 1
8:00am Mass

Please note that this Mass just not count
towards Sunday Liturgy obligation



DecemberDecember

2025 Holy Day and Holiday
Mass Schedule

JanuaryJanuary
The Octave Day of the LordThe Octave Day of the Lord

Solemnity of Mary, Mother of GodSolemnity of Mary, Mother of God
Thursday, January 1, 2026Thursday, January 1, 2026

Observation of New Year's
Wednesday, December 31, 2025 

Vigil Mass 5:30PM
Thursday, January 1, 2026

8:00am Daily Mass
Rectory Office Closed

Immaculate Conception - Holy DayImmaculate Conception - Holy Day  
Monday, December 8Monday, December 8

6:45AM , 8:00AM, and 5:30PM6:45AM , 8:00AM, and 5:30PM
with Rosary to Followwith Rosary to Follow  
after the 5:30PM Massafter the 5:30PM Mass

Christmas ScheduleChristmas Schedule
Wednesday, December 24 

Christmas Eve
4:00pm Mass

12:00AM Midnight Mass
Thursday, December 25 
Christmas Day Masses at

8:30am and 10:30am
Rectory Office Closed

Wednesday, December 24th
Thursday, December 25th 

Friday, December 26th

Weekend Masses
Saturday - 4:00pm

Sunday - 8:30am and 10:30am

Monday - Friday
6:15am Rosary
6:45am Mass

Legal Holidays
7:30am Rosary
8:00am Mass

Daily Masses

Rosary and Meditations
Monday- 6:00pm

Confessions
Saturday- 3:00pm or by appointment


